
Claire Davison  

Patricia Novillo- 
Corvalán

Candis E. Bond    
 
 
 
Amanda Golden

Jacqueline Shin

Jane Goldman

Benjamin D. Hagen

Abbreviations

ARTICLES
Hearing the World “in Full Orchestra”: 
Voyaging Out with Woolf, Darwin, and 
Music

Empire and Commerce in Latin America: 
Historicizing Woolf’s The Voyage Out

Remapping Female Subjectivity in Mrs. 
Dalloway: Scenic Memory and Woolf’s 
“Bye-Street” Aesthetic

Textbook Greek: Thoby Stephen in Jacob’s 
Room

It’s You I Adore: On the Odes of Virginia 
Woolf

GUIDE
Guide to Library Special Collections

REVIEWS
Queer Bloomsbury Brenda Helt and  
Madelyn Detloff, eds.

The Value of Virginia Woolf by Madelyn 
Detloff

x

1

 
33

63

83

 
109

141

 
161

171

      Contents                                                                  

Woolf
Studies
Annual
Volume 23, 2017



Meghan C. Fox

Laura Doyle

Ann Martin

Patrick Collier

Angela Smith

Sunny Stalter-Pace

Benjamin Kohlmann

175

179

183

186

191

196

199

Virginia Woolf: Ambivalent Activist by 
Clara Jones

A Companion to Virginia Woolf Jessica 
Berman, ed.

Woolf: A Guide for the Perplexed by 
Kathryn Simpson

Virginia Woolf and the Professions by  
Evelyn Tsz Yan Chan

Natural Connections: Virginia Woolf and 
Katherine Mansfield by Bonnie Kime Scott 
 
“Eternally in yr Debt”: The Personal and 
Professional Relationship Between Virginia 
Woolf & Elizabeth Robins by Hilary 
Newman  
 
Saxon Sydney-Turner: The Ghost of 
Bloomsbury by Todd Avery  
 
Virginia Woolf as Memoirist: “I am made 
and remade continually” by Alice Lowe 
 
Mistress of the Brush and Madonna 
of Bloomsbury, The Art and Life of 
Vanessa Bell: A Biographical Sketch and 
Comprehensive Annotated Bibliography of 
Writings on Vanessa Bell by Suellen Cox  

Septimus Smith: Modernist and War Poet: 
A Closer Reading by Vara S. Neverow

Moving Modernisms: Motion, Technology, 
and Modernity David Bradshaw, Laura 
Marcus, and Rebecca Roach, eds.

Edward Upward: Art and Life  
by Peter Stansky



203

205

207

International Notes

Notes on Contributors

Submission Guidelines


