Contents

Woolf Studies Annual

Volume 23, 2017

	X	Abbreviations
Claire Davison	1	ARTICLES Hearing the World "in Full Orchestra": Voyaging Out with Woolf, Darwin, and Music
Patricia Novillo- Corvalán	33	Empire and Commerce in Latin America: Historicizing Woolf's <i>The Voyage Out</i>
Candis E. Bond	63	Remapping Female Subjectivity in <i>Mrs. Dalloway</i> : Scenic Memory and Woolf's "Bye-Street" Aesthetic
Amanda Golden	83	Textbook Greek: Thoby Stephen in <i>Jacob's Room</i>
Jacqueline Shin	109	It's You I Adore: On the Odes of Virginia Woolf
	141	GUIDE Guide to Library Special Collections
Jane Goldman	161	REVIEWS Queer Bloomsbury Brenda Helt and Madelyn Detloff, eds.
Benjamin D. Hagen	171	The Value of Virginia Woolf by Madelyn Detloff

Meghan C. Fox	175	Virginia Woolf: Ambivalent Activist by Clara Jones
Laura Doyle	179	A Companion to Virginia Woolf Jessica Berman, ed.
Ann Martin	183	Woolf: A Guide for the Perplexed by Kathryn Simpson
Patrick Collier	186	Virginia Woolf and the Professions by Evelyn Tsz Yan Chan
Angela Smith	191	Natural Connections: Virginia Woolf and Katherine Mansfield by Bonnie Kime Scott
		"Eternally in yr Debt": The Personal and Professional Relationship Between Virginia Woolf & Elizabeth Robins by Hilary Newman
		Saxon Sydney-Turner: The Ghost of Bloomsbury by Todd Avery
		Virginia Woolf as Memoirist: "I am made and remade continually" by Alice Lowe
		Mistress of the Brush and Madonna of Bloomsbury, The Art and Life of Vanessa Bell: A Biographical Sketch and Comprehensive Annotated Bibliography of Writings on Vanessa Bell by Suellen Cox
		Septimus Smith: Modernist and War Poet: A Closer Reading by Vara S. Neverow
Sunny Stalter-Pace	196	Moving Modernisms: Motion, Technology, and Modernity David Bradshaw, Laura Marcus, and Rebecca Roach, eds.
Benjamin Kohlmann	199	Edward Upward: Art and Life by Peter Stansky

203 International Notes

205 Notes on Contributors

207 Submission Guidelines